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 1,604.2640 

 526.7052 

 17.8215 

 232.5547 

 2,750.5356 

 233.1352 

 1,975.2500 

 2,152.2746 

 2,358.3497 

 18.3318 

 2,822.3663 

 139.2482 

 1,499.6098 

 0.8518 

 0.5556 

 1.9640 

 305.6480 

 6,559.8951 

 317.1309 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,580.2000 

 518.8046 

 17.5542 

 229.0664 

 2,709.2776 

 229.6382 

 1,945.6213 

 2,119.9905 

 2,322.9745 

 18.0568 

 2,780.0308 

 137.1595 

 1,477.1157 

 0.8390 

 0.5473 

 1.9345 

 301.0633 

 6,461.4967 

 312.3739 

 1,628.3280 

 534.6058 

 18.0888 

 236.0430 

 2,791.7936 

 236.6322 

 2,004.8788 

 2,184.5587 

 2,393.7249 

 18.6068 

 2,864.7018 

 141.3369 

 1,522.1039 

 0.8646 

 0.5639 

 1.9935 

 310.2327 

 6,658.2935 

 321.8879 
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